FACULTY OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
Department of Informatics #DPIF20_Y1_S1_GROUP_N1

CELCAT @

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00

PRACTICAL, 08:00-10:00
Module: PPA115D

CLASS, 08:00-10:00
Module: COH115D

CLASS, 08:00-10:00
Module: 16E105X

08:30 | Staff: BOOI VM Staff: ZUMA NF Staff: MOKGOMOLE KE
Room: 10-120 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-148 - SS (ICT - 78 seats) Room: 10-L66 - SS (ICT - 63 seats)

09:00

09:30

10:00 CLASS, 10:00-12:00 PRACTICAL, 10:00-12:00
Module: CGA115D Module: PPA115D

10:30 Staff: KHUMALO NL Staff: BOOI VM
Room: 10-140 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-120 - SS (ICT)

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00| CLASS, 14:00-15:00 PRACTICAL, 14:00-15:00 CLASS, 14:00-15:00 CLASS, 14:00-15:00

Module: COH115D

Module: PPA115D

Module: 16E105X

Module: CGA115D

CLASS, 14:00-16:00
Module: COH115D

14:30| Staff: ZUMA NF Staff: BOOI VM Staff: MOKGOMOLE KE Staff: KHUMALO NL Staff: ZUMA NF
Room: 10-148 - SS (ICT - 78 seats) Room: 10-120 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-L66 - SS (ICT - 63 seats) Room: 10-140 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-148 - SS (ICT - 78 seats)
15:00 PRACTICAL, 15:00-16:00 PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00
Module: LFS125X Module: CGA115D
15:30 Staff: PHURUTSI MB Staff: KHUMALO NL
Room: 10-120 - SS (ICT) Room: 10-140 - SS (ICT)
16:00
16:30
17:15
17:45
18:15
18:45
19:15
19:45
20:15
20:45
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